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SALE EVIDENCE

Below is a snapshot of recent comparable sale transactions.

Address

1/185 Toombul Road

3/185 Toombul Road

4/185 Toombul Road

5/185 Toombul Road

8/185 Toombul Road

Suburb

Northgate

Northgate

Northgate

Northgate

Northgate

Deal Date

Unconditional
Pending settlement

Unconditional
Pending settlement

Unconditional
Pending settlement

Unconditional
Pending settlement

Unconditional
Pending settlement

Building Area

200 sgm*

100 sgm*

200 sgm*

100 sgm*

251 sgm*

Sale Price ($)

$1,325,000

$595,000

$1,235,000

$595,000

$1,507,000

Rate/SQM

$6,625/sgm

$5,950/sam

$6,175/sam

$5,950/sgm

$6,300/sgm



SALE EVIDENCE

Below is a snapshot of recent comparable sale transactions.

Address

Suburb

Deal Date

Building Area

Sale Price ($)

Rate/SQGM

2/109 Riverside Place

7/160 Lytton Road

3/8 Container Street

11/28 Dunhill Crescent

2/6 Palmer Place

Morningside

Morningside

Tingalpa

Morningside

Murarrie

May-24

Apr-24

Oct-24

Sep-24

Sep-24

249 sgm*

160 sgm*

399 sgm*

185 sgm*

436 sgm*

$1,315,000

$920,000

$2,450,000

$1,060,000

$2,200,000

$5,281/sgm

$5,750/sam

$6,140/sgm

$5,730/sam

$5,046/sgm
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LEASE EVIDENCE

Below is a snapshot of recent comparable lease transactions.

s

1/88 Flinders Parade

8/37 Flinders Parade

3-5 Peter Rash Court

Suburb

North Lakes

North Lakes

North Lakes

Caboolture

3/70 Fison Avenue West Eagle Farm

Deal Date

Sep-23

Sep-23

Oct-23

Jul-23

Sep-23

Building Area

168 sgm*

131 sgm*

101 sgm*

650 sgm*

274 sqm*

Annual Rental

$42,000 p.a Net

$36,930 p.a Net

$31,000 p.a Net

$213,000 p.a Net

$68,500 p.a Net

Rate/SQGM

$250 p/sam

$282 p/sam

$307 p/sam

$327 p/sam

$250 p/sam

Tenant

Undisclosed

Platinum
Tippers

Undisclosed

Stoney Creek
Campers

Undisclosed



LEASE EVIDENCE

Below is a snapshot of recent comparable lease transactions.

Property Address Suburb Deal Date Building Area Annual Rental Rate/sqm Tenant
1/201 Da Vinci Aiport Brisbane .

Precinct Airport Oct-24 734 sgm $234,880 p.a Net $320 p/sam QFD

7/39 Dunhill Crescent Morningside Feb-23 N2 sgm* $32,305 p.a Net $288 p/sgm Eyetek Pty Ltd

17/37 McDonald Road Windsor Sep-22 M7 sgm* $41,067 p.a Net $351 p/sam Undisclosed
. N Transport

624 Gympie Road Lawnton May-24 165 sgm $50,000 p.a Net $303 p/sam Compliance

i _ * Morayfield

2A/25 Leda Boulevard Morayfield Mar-24 245 sgm $72,275 p.a Net $295 p/sgm Sportsphys




LEASE EVIDENCE

Below is a snapshot of recent comparable lease transactions.

Property Address

7/3 Enterprise Street

20/3 Enterprise Street

16/23 Margaret Street

4/192 Evans Road

7/109 Riverside Place

Suburb

Tingalpa

Tingalpa

Southport

Salisbury

Morningside

Deal Date

Mar-24

Oct-23

Jun-23

Jun-23

Sep-23

Building Area

150 sgm*

152 sgm*

85 sgm*

222 sgm*

280 sgm*

Annual Rental

$47,267 p.a Net

$54,068 p.a Net

$27,000 p.a Net

$66,000 p.a Net

$79,567 pa net

Rate/sqm

$315 p/sam

$355 p/sam

$317 p/sagm

$297 p/sam

$284 p/sgm

Tenant

Undisclosed

All Car
Detailing

New Boda
Cleaning

Redsure
Insurance

Farmers Pick



LEASE EVIDENCE

Below is a snapshot of recent comparable lease transactions.

Property Address Suburb Deal Date Building Area Annual Rental Rate/sqm Tenant
. . . All Car
2/8 Production Avenue  Molendinar Jan-23 143 sgm $43,900 p.a Net $306 p/sgm Detailing
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ADDRESSEE(S) OR PERSONS WHICH DIRECTLY RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION FROM CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT(S), YOU ARE EXPRESSLY PROHIBITED FROM
COPYING, DISTRIBUTING, DISSEMINATING, OR IN ANY OTHER WAY USING ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS COMMUNICATION. THIS INFORMATION HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM SOURCES BELIEVED
TO BE RELIABLE BUT HAS NOT BEEN VERIFIED. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR
AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME INFORMATION IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER
CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY
AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.



