INDUSTRIAL UNIT SALES & LEASING EVIDENCE





SALE **EVIDENCE**

Address	Suburb	Deal Date	Building Area	Sale Price (\$)	Rate/SQM
1/185 Toombul Road	Northgate	Unconditional Pending settlement	200 sqm*	\$1,325,000	\$6,625/sqm
3/185 Toombul Road	Northgate	Unconditional Pending settlement	100 sqm*	\$595,000	\$5,950/sqm
4/185 Toombul Road	Northgate	Unconditional Pending settlement	200 sqm*	\$1,235,000	\$6,175/sqm
5/185 Toombul Road	Northgate	Unconditional Pending settlement	100 sqm*	\$595,000	\$5,950/sqm
8/185 Toombul Road	Northgate	Unconditional Pending settlement	251 sqm*	\$1,507,000	\$6,300/sqm

SALE **EVIDENCE**

	Address	Suburb	Deal Date	Building Area	Sale Price (\$)	Rate/SQM
	2/109 Riverside Place	Morningside	May-24	249 sqm*	\$1,315,000	\$5,281/sqm
08	7/160 Lytton Road	Morningside	Apr-24	160 sqm*	\$920,000	\$5,750/sqm
Minas Mores	3/8 Container Street	Tingalpa	Oct-24	399 sqm*	\$2,450,000	\$6,140/sqm
	11/28 Dunhill Crescent	Morningside	Sep-24	185 sqm*	\$1,060,000	\$5,730/sqm
	2/6 Palmer Place	Murarrie	Sep-24	436 sqm*	\$2,200,000	\$5,046/sqm



	Address	Suburb	Deal Date	Building Area	Annual Rental	Rate/SQM	Tenant
4	5/88 Flinders Parade	North Lakes	Sep-23	168 sqm*	\$42,000 p.a Net	\$250 p/sqm	Undisclosed
	1/88 Flinders Parade	North Lakes	Sep-23	131 sqm*	\$36,930 p.a Net	\$282 p/sqm	Platinum Tippers
	8/37 Flinders Parade	North Lakes	Oct-23	101 sqm*	\$31,000 p.a Net	\$307 p/sqm	Undisclosed
Andre shades	3-5 Peter Rash Court	Caboolture	Jul-23	650 sqm*	\$213,000 p.a Net	\$327 p/sqm	Stoney Creek Campers
ERSON PROPERTY.	3/70 Fison Avenue West	Eagle Farm	Sep-23	274 sqm*	\$68,500 p.a Net	\$250 p/sqm	Undisclosed

Property Address	Suburb	Deal Date	Building Area	Annual Rental	Rate/sqm	Tenant
1/201 Da Vinci Aiport Precinct	Brisbane Airport	Oct-24	734 sqm*	\$234,880 p.a Net	\$320 p/sqm	QFD
7/39 Dunhill Crescent	Morningside	Feb-23	112 sqm*	\$32,305 p.a Net	\$288 p/sqm	Eyetek Pty Ltd
17/37 McDonald Road	Windsor	Sep-22	117 sqm*	\$41,067 p.a Net	\$351 p/sqm	Undisclosed
624 Gympie Road	Lawnton	May-24	165 sqm*	\$50,000 p.a Net	\$303 p/sqm	Transport Compliance
2A/25 Leda Boulevard	Morayfield	Mar-24	245 sqm*	\$72,275 p.a Net	\$295 p/sqm	Morayfield Sportsphys

Property Address	Suburb	Deal Date	Building Area	Annual Rental	Rate/sqm	Tenant
7/3 Enterprise Street	Tingalpa	Mar-24	150 sqm*	\$47,267 p.a Net	\$315 p/sqm	Undisclosed
20/3 Enterprise Street	Tingalpa	Oct-23	152 sqm*	\$54,068 p.a Net	\$355 p/sqm	All Car Detailing
16/23 Margaret Street	Southport	Jun-23	85 sqm*	\$27,000 p.a Net	\$317 p/sqm	New Boda Cleaning
4/192 Evans Road	Salisbury	Jun-23	222 sqm*	\$66,000 p.a Net	\$297 p/sqm	Redsure Insurance
7/109 Riverside Place	Morningside	Sep-23	280 sqm*	\$79,567 pa net	\$284 p/sqm	Farmers Pick

	Property Address	Suburb	Deal Date	Building Area	Annual Rental	Rate/sqm	Tenant
weltrade Packaging	2/8 Production Avenue	Molendinar	Jan-23	143 sqm*	\$43,900 p.a Net	\$306 p/sqm	All Car Detailing

SALE & LEASING EVIDENCE



cushmanwakefield.com.au

© 2024 CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS COMMUNICATION IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE ABOVE NAMED ADDRESSEE(S) OR PERSONS WHICH DIRECTLY RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION FROM CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT(S), YOU ARE EXPRESSLY PROHIBITED FROM COPYING, DISTRIBUTING, DISSEMINATING, OR IN ANY OTHER WAY USING ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS COMMUNICATION. THIS INFORMATION HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM SOURCES BELIEVED TO BE RELIABLE BUT HAS NOT BEEN VERIFIED. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME INFORMATION IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.